
AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Individual trampoline — Youth TRP Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. U13 SHEERE Lauren  NZL, NZ 2007

2. U15 BENNIE Sally  AUS, WA 2005

3. U15 HUTCHINSON Kiara  AUS, SA 2004

4. U15 BELL Elise  AUS, NSW 2005

5. U15 REEVES Lara  AUS, WA 2005

6. U15 MAR FAN Clare  AUS, QLD 2005

7. U15 SCOTT-THOMAS Grace  AUS, VIC 2005

8. U15 CATLETT Koralee  AUS, NSW 2005

9. U15 JOHNSTONE Charlotte  AUS, QLD 2005

Group 2

1. U15 CUNNINGHAM Trinity  AUS, QLD 2005

2. U15 WILKINSON Chloe  AUS, NSW 2004

3. U15 BARR Mali  AUS, NSW 2005

4. U13 WEBSTER Olivia  AUS, WA 2006

5. U15 LEUNG Brianna  AUS, QLD 2005

6. U15 JONES Mackenzie  AUS, WA 2004

7. U15 WANG Cindy  NZL, NZ 2004

8. U15 FRENCH Sienna  NZL, NZ 2005

9. U15 CALCATJICOS Alyssa  AUS, VIC 2005

Group 3

1. U15 HOLLINGSWORTH Sunday  AUS, VIC 2004

2. U15 ROLFE MacKenzie  AUS, QLD 2005

3. U15 KAKARAS Phoebe  AUS, VIC 2005

4. U15 JAMES Maya  NZL, NZ 2004

5. U15 RADCLIFFE Emily  AUS, VIC 2004

6. U15 BELL Jemima  AUS, SA 2005

7. U13 FONUA Tamia  AUS, NSW 2006

8. U15 DIAZ-BALLAS Antonia  AUS, NSW 2004

9. U15 SOUTHALL Abigail  AUS, NSW 2005
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Double mini-trampoline — Youth DMT Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. U15 CATLETT Koralee  AUS, NSW 2005

2. U15 MAMO Molly  AUS, NSW 2005

3. U15 HOLLINGSWORTH Sunday  AUS, VIC 2004

4. U13 RODD Madison  AUS, NSW 2006

5. U15 SOUTHALL Abigail  AUS, NSW 2005

6. U13 SEPPING Hayley  AUS, NSW 2006

7. U15 BELL Elise  AUS, NSW 2005

8. U15 HUTCHINSON Kiara  AUS, SA 2004

9. U15 JOHNSTONE Charlotte  AUS, QLD 2005

10. U15 MAR FAN Clare  AUS, QLD 2005

Group 2

1. U13 MCKEON Rylee  AUS, NSW 2007

2. U13 WEBSTER Olivia  AUS, WA 2006

3. U15 LEUNG Brianna  AUS, QLD 2005

4. U15 CUNNINGHAM Trinity  AUS, QLD 2005

5. U15 SOLOMANN Ashleigh  NZL, NZ 2004

6. U13 FONUA Tamia  AUS, NSW 2006

7. U13 CROTTY Rebecca  AUS, QLD 2005

8. U15 DIAZ-BALLAS Antonia  AUS, NSW 2004

9. U15 CALCATJICOS Alyssa  AUS, VIC 2005

10. U15 JAMES Maya  NZL, NZ 2004
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Synchronised trampoline — Youth SYN Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. RADCLIFFE Emily  AUS, VIC 2004

SCOTT-THOMAS Grace  AUS, VIC 2005

2. SHEERE Lauren  NZL, NZ 2007

JAMES Maya  NZL, NZ 2004

3. SOUTHALL Abigail  AUS, NSW 2005

BARR Mali  AUS, NSW 2005

4. FRENCH Sienna  NZL, NZ 2005

WANG Cindy  NZL, NZ 2004

5. CALCATJICOS Alyssa  AUS, VIC 2005

KAKARAS Phoebe  AUS, VIC 2005

6. ROLFE MacKenzie  AUS, QLD 2005

CUNNINGHAM Trinity  AUS, QLD 2005

7. CATLETT Koralee  AUS, NSW 2005

FONUA Tamia  AUS, NSW 2006

8. LEUNG Brianna  AUS, QLD 2005

MAR FAN Clare  AUS, QLD 2005

9. BENNIE Sally  AUS, WA 2005

WEBSTER Olivia  AUS, WA 2006

10. JONES Mackenzie  AUS, WA 2004

REEVES Lara  AUS, WA 2005

11. DIAZ-BALLAS Antonia  AUS, NSW 2004

BELL Elise  AUS, NSW 2005

12. BELL Jemima  AUS, SA 2005

HUTCHINSON Kiara  AUS, SA 2004
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AUS Australian Championships 2018 Hisense Arena, Melbourne, 30 May - 3 June
Tumbling — Youth TUM Female — Qualification

Group 1

1. U13 FONUA Tamia  AUS, NSW 2006

2. U13 MCKEON Rylee  AUS, NSW 2007

3. U15 MAMO Molly  AUS, NSW 2005

4. U15 CAUCHI Breanah  AUS, NSW 2005

5. U13 SEPPING Hayley  AUS, NSW 2006

6. U13 RODD Madison  AUS, NSW 2006

7. U15 CATLETT Koralee  AUS, NSW 2005
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